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Owner
ID

Number
Address

Number

of

Shares

From

Share

Number-

Dormant Allocation/Transfer

Up to

Share

Held

Number-

In Trust

Date

81,394,101 81,386,102 30.6.2025 8,000

81,386,101 81,381,102 26.6.2025 5,000

81,381,101 81,351,102 24.6.2025 30,000

81,351,101 81,348,602 22.6.2025 2,500

81,348,601 81,346,602 17.6.2025 2,000

81,346,601 81,322,944 16.6.2025 23,658

81,322,943 81,321,102 15.6.2025 1,842

81,321,101 81,306,102 12.6.2025 15,000

81,306,101 81,286,455 11.6.2025 19,647

81,286,454 81,281,102 9.6.2025 5,353

81,281,101 81,251,102 8.6.2025 30,000

81,251,101 81,245,102 5.6.2025 6,000

81,245,101 81,229,188 4.6.2025 15,914

81,229,187 81,225,602 3.6.2025 3,586

81,225,601 81,212,352 29.5.2025 13,250

81,212,351 81,211,552 22.5.2025 800

81,211,551 81,190,719 11.5.2025 20,833

81,190,718 81,184,719 21.4.2025 6,000

81,184,718 81,109,719 20.4.2025 75,000

81,109,718 81,084,719 9.4.2025 25,000

81,084,718 81,083,719 2.4.2025 1,000

81,033,719 81,083,718 31.3.2025 50,000 No No

81,033,718 80,441,398 16.3.2025 592,321
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80,441,397 80,426,398 11.3.2025 15,000

80,426,397 80,419,829 20.1.2025 6,569

80,419,828 80,370,398 16.1.2025 49,431

80,370,397 80,366,498 12.1.2025 3,900

80,366,497 80,095,840 9.1.2025 270,658

80,095,839 80,090,971 8.1.2025 4,869

80,090,970 80,087,971 5.1.2025 3,000

80,087,970 80,084,271 5.12.2024 3,700

80,084,270 80,083,080 7.10.2024 1,191

80,083,079 79,991,580 26.6.2024 91,500

79,991,579 79,892,794 23.5.2024 98,786

79,892,793 79,260,351 20.5.2024 632,443

79,260,350 79,210,351 11.4.2024 50,000

79,210,350 79,168,676 10.4.2024 41,675

79,168,675 79,160,351 9.4.2024 8,325

79,160,350 79,135,351 28.3.2024 25,000

79,135,350 79,125,351 18.3.2024 10,000

79,125,350 79,075,351 17.3.2024 50,000

79,075,350 79,059,683 14.3.2024 15,668

79,059,682 78,975,351 13.3.2024 84,332
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The Company for Registration of the Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

2 Ahuzat Bayit St.,

515736817

In Tel Aviv Ltd.

Tel Aviv

-2-

Sincerely,

NEXT VISION STABILIZED SYSTEMS

Signed by: Chen Golan, Chairman of the Board
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4,500
78,975,350

78,970,851
21.2.2024

78,970,850

78,964,851
6.2.2024 6,000

78,964,850

78,963,851
1.10.2024 1,000

78,963,850

78,946,973
4.12.2023 16,878

638
78,946,972

78,946,335
30.11.2023

78,946,334

78,944,351
29.11.2023 1,984

78,944,350

78,941,851
23.11.2023 2,500

78,941,850

78,934,351
12.11.2023 7,500

78,934,350

78,929,351
12.6.2023 5,000

78,929,350

78,904,351
22.11.2022 25,000

78,904,350

78,896,351
11.4.2022 8,000

78,896,350

78,796,351
10.3.2022 100,000

78,796,350

78,532,151
10.3.2022 264,200

78,532,150

78,462,151
8.3.2022 70,000

78,462,150

78,379,751
16.2.2022 82,400

78,379,750

78,354,751
10.1.2022 25,000

78,354,750

78,329,751
23.12.2021 25,000
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78,329,750

78,304,751
4.11.2021 25,000

2,859,750 July 8, 2021 75,445,001 78,304,750

75,445,000 June 10, 2021 1 75,445,000

Total 81,394,101
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